SENT

AUG 26 1991

1375059REL 1990-16 SHELF SALE 021

9105490

100

Please Record and Return to:

The Prudential Home Mortgage Company, Inc P.O. Box 3450 Frederick, MD 21701

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/ DEED OF TRUST

For Value Received, THE PRUDENTIAL JERSEY CORPORATION, 8000 MARYLAND AVEN	HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY, 1 NUE, CLAYTON, MO 63105	NU., A NEW
180 EAST 5TH STREET	OCIATION, AS TRUSTEE, 1990	
SAINT PAUL, MN 55101 its successors and assigns, all of its mortgage/deed of trust executed by BRY(AND WIFE	right, title and interest in ON C. HAMILTON AND BILLIE	L. HAMILTON, HUSBAND
to THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPAN and bearing date the 20TH day of SEPTE		in the office of the
Recorder of <u>SHELBY</u> County, on Page <u>147</u> as Document No.	on the 24 day of 50	in Book No
Signed the <u>7TH</u> day of <u>NOVEMBER</u>		NV TNC
THE PRUDE	NTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPA	
VICTOR B. FOX ASSISTANT SECRETARY	J.R.CRANE VICE-PRESIDENT	
LOT 3008, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 13, PAGE 88, E OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA; BEING SI NERAL AND MINING RIGHTS EXCEPTED.	. IN THE DEFILE OF THE OVE	QC Q1 11/02///
	E ARE GRANAL SIRECULAR I CERTIFY THIS WAS FILLE	1. Deed Tex 2. Mtg. Tex 3. Recording Fee 20. 5000
Property Address: 4009 WATER WILLOW LANE BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244	91 AUG 29 AM 11: 06	5. No Tax Fee 6. Certified Fee 5. A D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D
State of Maryland)) SS. County of Frederick)	JUDGE OF PROBATE	Total \$ 6.50
On this <u>7TH</u> day of <u>NOVEMBER</u> , of the State of Maryland, personally a <u>SPECTRUM DRIVE, FREDERICK, MD 21701</u> RESPECTIVELY	AND 5325 SPECTRUM DRIVE,	FREDERICK, MD,
to me personally known, who being du VICE-PRESIDENT AND ASSISTANT SECRETA of THE PRUDENTI	AT HOME MODICAGE COMPANY.	TNC -
and that the seal affixed to the foregone corporation and that said instrument corporation by authority of its Board	roing instrument is the cor was signed and sealed on b of Directors and the said	J.R.CRANE AND
VICTOR B. FOX acknowledged the execution of said in THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY executed. Witness my hand and notar	ial seal the day and year	last above written.
_	Barbara Rynn (Notary Public	
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY: The Prudential Home Mortgage Company P.O. Box 3450 Frederick, MD 21701	BARBARA LYN MY COMMISS	IN CRAVER ION EXPIRES APRIL 1, 1992 OTARY PUBLIC
By: Rebleck Setter		BARBARA LYNN CRAVER
Rebecca Titus		780